
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Proposals  
RFI 

12-0205 Web Based 
Friday, June 8, 2012 

Vendor Name: 

1. CA Technologies 

2. Marathon Digital Services, Inc. 

3. Meridian Systems 

4. Application Software Technology Corporation 

5. PM Web, Inc. 

6.  Skire, Inc. 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

11-0102 R Highway Emergency Lane Patrol 
(H.E.L.P.) Program Sponsorship 

Friday, June 8, 2012 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. Travelers Marketing, LLC $875,000.00 

2. Allstate Motor Club, Inc, (Allstate Roadside Services) $1,500,000.00 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Proposals  
RFI 

12-0168 E-Recruiting Application 
Wednesday, June 13, 2012 

 

Vendor Name: 

1. GovernmentJobs.Com 

2. AST Corporation 

3. Kronos Incorporated 

4. Cornerstone OnDemand, Inc. 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

